
Faculty
Sl. No. Name Designation Email ID Phone Number

1 Prof. Seshadri Director as_sekhar@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1452
2 Prof. Jagadeesh Bayry Professor bayry@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1004
3 Prof. Santhakumar Mohan Professor santhakumar@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1468
4 Prof. Sovan Lal Das Professor sovan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1469
5 Prof. Anand T N C Professor anand@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1454
6 Dr. Piyush P. Kurur Associate Professor ppk@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1158
7 Dr. Ganesh Natarajan Associate Professor n.ganesh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1460
8 Dr. Arvind Ajoy Associate Professor arvindajoy@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1254
9 Dr. D. Chakradhar Associate Professor chakradhar@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1458

10 Dr. Dinesh Jagadeesan Associate Professor d.jagadeesan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1053
11 Dr. Divya P.V. Associate Professor divyapv@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1108
12 Dr. M V Anil Kumar Associate Professor anil@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1110
13 Dr. Madhu Karthik M Associate Professor madhu@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1111
14 Dr. Sudheesh T K Associate Professor sudheesh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1118
15 Dr. Deepak Rajendraprasad Associate Professor deepak@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1154
16 Dr. V Senthilkumar Associate Professor senthil@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1116
17 Dr. Narayanan Chatapuram Krishnan Associate Professor ckn@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1204
18 Dr. M Sabarimalai Manikandan Associate Professor msm@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1256
19 Dr. Arun C.O Associate Professor arunco@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1103
20 Dr. Ashok Kumar M. Associate Professor ashokm@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1408
21 Dr. Amit Kumar Pal Associate Professor amit@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1503
22 Dr. Jayakumar Balakrishnan Associate Professor jayakumar@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1507
23 Dr. Jayanarayanan C. R. Associate Professor crjayan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1403
24 Dr. Kesavan D. Associate Professor kesavan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1461
25 Dr. Krishna Sesha Giri Associate Professor krishna.s@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1462
26 Dr. Lakshmi Sankar K. Associate Professor lakshmi@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1407
27 Dr. Debarati Chatterjee Associate Professor debarati@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1052
28 Dr. Padmesh A. Associate Professor padmesh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1055
29 Dr. Athira P. Associate Professor athira@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1105
30 Dr. Jasine Babu Associate Professor jasine@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1155
31 Dr. Mintu Porel Associate Professor mintu@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1054
32 Dr. Supratik Sen Mojumdar Associate Professor supratik@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1058
33 Dr. Rakesh J Pillai Associate Professor rakeshpilla@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1113
34 Dr. Albert Sunny Associate Professor albert@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1152
35 Dr. S Kanmani Subbu Associate Professor sksubbu@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1466
36 Dr. Samarjeet Chanda Associate Professor samarjeet@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1467
37 Dr. Sushabhan Sadhukhan Associate Professor sushabhan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1059
38 Dr. Uma Divakaran Associate Professor uma@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1515
39 Dr. Afzaal Ahmed Associate Professor afzaal@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1453
40 Dr. Projjwal Banerjee Associate Professor projjwal@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1513
41 Dr. Revathy Padmanabhan Associate Professor revathyp@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1259
42 Dr. Vivek Chaturvedi Associate Professor vivek@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1163
43 Dr. Sahely Bhadra Associate Professor sahely@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1206
44 Dr. Krithika Ramaswamy Associate Professor krithika@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1157
45 Dr. Sukomal Dey Associate Professor sdey28@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1264
46 Dr. Shanmugaraju Sankarasekaran Associate Professor shanmugam@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1057
47 Dr. B. K. Bhavathrathan Associate Professor bhavathrathan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1106



48 Dr. Nelson Muthu Associate Professor nelsonm@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1464
49 Dr. Swaroop Sahoo Assistant Professor swaroop@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1265
50 Dr. Arun Rahul S. Assistant Professor earunrahul@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1253
51 Dr. Vara Naga Surendra Kamadi Assistant Professor kvns@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1463
52 Dr. G.P. Balakumar Assistant Professor gpbalakumar@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1404
53 Dr. Anoop George Assistant Professor anoop@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1353
54 Dr. Sarath Sasi Assistant Professor sarath@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1411
55 Dr. Prithvi Narayan P Assistant Professor prithvi@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1512
56 Dr. Praveena Gangadharan Assistant Professor praveenag@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1112
57 Dr. Mrinal Kanti Das Assistant Professor mrinal@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1203
58 Dr. Subhasis Mitra Assistant Professor smitra@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1117
59 Dr. G. Sujatha Assistant Professor sujatha@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1354
60 Dr. Reenu Punnoose Assistant Professor reenu@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1356
61 Dr. Soham Manni Assistant Professor smanni@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1514
62 Dr. Sarmistha Singh Assistant Professor sarmistha@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1115
63 Dr. Sandeep Chandran Assistant Professor sandeepchandran@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1160
64 Dr. Amrita Roy Assistant Professor amritaroy@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1352
65 Dr. Jobin Francis Assistant Professor jobinfrancis@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1255
66 Dr. Sanjukta Chakraborty Assistant Professor sanjukta@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1114
67 Dr. Mula V. S. Subrahmanyam Assistant Professor svmula@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1263
68 Dr. Unnikrishnan Cheramangalath Assistant Professor unnikrishnan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1162
69 Dr. Satyajit Das Assistant Professor satyajitdas@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1207
70 Dr. Rohith Varma Assistant Professor rvarma@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1410
71 Dr. Bibhu Ranjan Sarangi Assistant Professor bibhu@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1505
72 Dr. Manas Kumar Jena Assistant Professor mkj@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1257
73 Dr. Shaikshavali Chitraganti Assistant Professor shaik@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1260
74 Dr. Sreenath Vijayakumar Assistant Professor sreenath@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1262
75 Dr. Kusum Dhochak Assistant Professor kdhochak@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1508
76 Dr. Sneha Gajbhiye Assistant Professor snehagajbhiye@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1261
77 Dr. C V Veena Venudharan Assistant Professor veena@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1107
78 Dr. Vishwas Venkatesh Assistant Professor vishwas@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1516
79 Dr. Anirudh Guha Assistant Professor aguha@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1252
80 Dr. Jaikrishnan J Assistant Professor jaikrishnan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1406
81 Dr. Buchibabu Vicharapu Assistant Professor buchibabu@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1457
82 Dr. Parangama Sarkar Assistant Professor parangama@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1409
83 Dr. Vijay Muralidharan Assistant Professor vijay@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1266
84 Dr. Anoop A. M. Assistant Professor akkoorath@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1455
85 Dr. Pramod Kuntikana Assistant Professor pramodkuntikana@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1465
86 Dr. Arpan Kabiraj Assistant Professor arpaninto@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1402
87 Dr. Gokulnath C Assistant Professor gokul@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1109
88 Dr. Dinesh Setti Assistant Professor dinesh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1459
89 Dr. Deepak Jaiswal Assistant Professor dj@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1302
90 Dr. Rositha Kuniyil Assistant Professor rosithak@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1056
91 Dr. Koninika Pal Assistant Professor kpal@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1202
92 Dr. Krishnamoorthy Dinesh Assistant Professor kdinesh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1156
93 Dr. Srimanta Bhattacharya Assistant Professor srimanta@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1161
94 Dr. Vineed Narayanan Assistant Professor vineed@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1471
95 Dr. Ankesh Kumar Assistant Professor ankesh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1102
96 Dr. Sudarshan R Kottai Assistant Professor sudarshan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1357



97 Dr. Anish Hirwe Assistant Professor anish@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1153
98 Dr. Rahul Choragudi Assistant Professor rahulchoragudi@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1355
99 Dr. Gopikrishnan Chirappurathu Remesan Assistant Professor gopikrishnan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1405
100 Dr. Naga Brahmendra Yadav Gorla Assistant Professor nagabrahmendra.g@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1258
101 Dr. Akshay Bhatnagar Assistant Professor akshayb@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1502
102 Dr. Athira Gopinath Assistant Professor athiragopinath@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1104
103 Dr. Nikhil Krishnan M Assistant Professor nikhil@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1205
104 Dr. Pratik Ghosal Assistant Professor pratik@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1159
105 Dr. Yuvaraj K Assistant Professor yuvaraj@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1061
106 Dr. Yugender Goud Kotagiri Assistant Professor yugenderkotagiri@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1060
107 Dr. Biswajit Sarmah Assistant Professor biswajit@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1358
108 Dr. Swapnil Vishveshwar Hingmire Assistant Professor swapnilh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1208
109 Dr. Avirup Mandal Assistant Professor avirupmandal@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1164
110 Dr. Manav Khaire Assistant Professor manav@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1359
111 Dr. Prasanna Bhat Assistant Professor prasannabhat@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1005
112 Dr. Srijan Sarkar Assistant Professor srijans@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1413
113 Dr. B Sridharan Assistant Professor sridhar@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1119
114 Dr. Subrat Kumar Mallick Assistant Professor subrat@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1120
115 Dr. Soumya Mukherjee Assistant Professor s.mukherjee@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1473
116 Dr. Garima Shakya Assistant Professor garima@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1209 
117 Dr. K. R. Sahasranand Assistant Professor sahasranand@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1210
118 Dr. Sagi Rathna Prasad Assistant Professor sagi@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1474
119 Dr. Prasun Kumar Assistant Professor pk@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1006
120 Dr. Nedunuri Sai Surya Sree Aparna Assistant Professor naparna@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1121
121 Dr. V. G. Sivakumar Assistant Professor sivavg@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1007
122 Dr. Ajeesh M. O. Assistant Professor ajeesh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1517
123 Dr. Chaitanya P Assistant Professor c.paramatmuni@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1475
124 Dr. Anoop Thomas Assistant Professor anoopthomas@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1267
125 Dr. Kali Prasad Assistant Professor kaliprasad@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1476
126 Dr. Debabrata Dhara Assistant Professor debabratadhara@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1064
127 Dr. Subhankar Dey Assistant Professor subhankardey@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1415
128 Dr. Birenjith P S Assistant Professor biren@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1268
129 Dr. Attoti Bharath Krishna Assistant Professor bharath_attoti@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1269



Staff
Sl. No. Name Designation Email ID Phone Number

1 Dr. B V Ramesh Registrar bvramesh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2012
2 Dr. B Thiagarajan Joint Registrar bthiagarajan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2083
3 Dr. Asha Gopalan Deputy Registrar ashagopalan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2033
4 R Navaneethakumar Executive Engineer (Civil) navaneethakumar@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2154
5 Biju K V Technical Officer (SS) kvbiju@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2171
6 Thasnin Harish C M Assistant Registrar (SS) thasnin@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2061
7 V Shanmugam Assistant Registrar shan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2051
8 Arya Aravind Counsellor arya@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2291
9 Dr. Tessy Grace Mathews Counsellor counsellordrtessy@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2290
10 Dr. Manu Mohan Medical Officer manu@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2270
11 Sureshkumar Chekkala Assistant Registrar sureshkumar@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2072
12 Syam Prasad T R Assistant Registrar syam@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2034
13 Arun S Assistant Registrar aruns@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2015
14 Renchu T Sports Officer renchu@iitpkd.ac.in --
15 Geetha A Superintendent geetha@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2062
16 Thenmozhi N Superintendent thenmozhi@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2052
17 Krishna Priya P B Superintendent priya@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2073
18 Soju Francis Superintendent soju@iitpkd.ac.in --
19 Anitha Mani D Superintendent anisiga@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2019
20 Appu P S Superintendent aps@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2001
21 Chandra Sekhar S Assistant Engineer chandra@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2153
22 Pinku Sebastian Technical Superintendent pinku@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1299
23 Vinu D Technical Superintendent vinu@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1499
24 Visant P V Technical Superintendent visant@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1499
25 Darsana Nair V Superintendent darsana@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2153
26 Harikrishnan M G Technical Superintendent mghk@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2252
27 Jiji M Technical Superintendent jiji@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1099
28 Anandlal M Technical Superintendent anandlal@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1149
29 Bharath Krishna Technical Superintendent bharathkrsn@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1499
30 Veena P Technical Superintendent veenaputhencheri@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1549
31 Pisharody Harikrishnan Gopalakrishnan Technical Superintendent hgpisharody@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1299
32 Sanil Sharahudeen Technical Superintendent sanilsharahudeen@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1299
33 Rukshana Hassen Library Superintendent rukshana@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2192/3
34 Shailesh Kumar Library Superintendent shailesh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2192/3
35 Vineesh Kumaran M Assistant Engineer vineeshkumaran@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2153
36 Muhammed Nayif C T Technical Superintendent mnayifc@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1149
37 Arun Krishnan M Superintendent arunkm@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2153
38 Sreejith A Junior Library Superintendent asreejith@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2192/3
39 Alok Singh Physical Training Instructor alok@iitpkd.ac.in --
40 Maria Kumar Thelagthoti Junior Technical Superintendent mariakumar@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1299
41 Arun M O Junior Technical Superintendent arunmo@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2172
42 Saranya R Staff Nurse saranya@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2270
43 Karthikeyan M Junior Technical Superintendent karthikeyanm@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1149
44 Arun U Junior Superintendent arun@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2036
45 Mejo A J Junior Technical Superintendent mejoaj@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2252
46 Jithin Thomas A Junior Technical Superintendent jithin@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1149
47 Somasundaram S Junior Technical Superintendent somasundaram@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1499
48 Ananthu Sasikumar Junior Technical Superintendent ananthu@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1299
49 Lidhyal Leena A Junior Technical Superintendent leena@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1549
50 Babu Kumar B Junior Technical Superintendent babukumar@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1149
51 Sai Prasad S S Junior Superintendent saiprasad@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2013



52 Geethu Shanmughan Junior Superintendent geethus@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2016
53 Sabarinathan T Junior Technical Superintendent sabarinathan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1499
54 Ashish A P Horticulture Assistant ashishap@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2153
55 Nekuri Satya Prakash Junior Superintendent satyaprakash.nekuri@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2073
56 Shiva Kumar Junior Superintendent shivakumar@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2052
57 Silpa K S Junior Superintendent silpa@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2019
58 Prince K V Assistant Security Officer princekv@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2231
59 Ahana V S Junior Superintendent ahanavs@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2001
60 Prethusha P M Junior Superintendent prethusha@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2062
61 Sagaya Raj L Junior Superintendent sagayaraj@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2053
62 Sukanya K Junior Technical Superintendent sukanya@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1099
63 Ajay Ram Krishna Junior Superintendent ajayrk@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2063
64 Sivaprasad P S Junior Superintendent sivaprasad@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2052
65 Vivek R Junior Superintendent vkr@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2035
66 Lunginlal Chongloi Junior Superintendent clunginlal@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2016
67 Jayaprathap R Junior Superintendent jp@iitpkd.ac.in --
68 Srinivasa Prasad Junior Engineer (Civil) srinivasa@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2153
69 Ganesha K Senior Technician ganesh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1499
70 Namitha V Senior Technician namitha@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1149
71 Rahul P Senior Technician rahul@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1499
72 Anoop V K Senior Technician anoopvk@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1499
73 Aadith Gopi Senior Technician aadhi@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2172
74 Daniel Jerald M Senior Technician daniel@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2153
75 Akshaya A Junior Assistant akshaya@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2035
76 Roshini V Junior Technician roshinivenugopal@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1099
77 Priya R Junior Technician priyasreeja@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1099
78 Janeesh George M Junior Technician janeesh@iitpkd.ac.in --
79 S Vivekanand Junior Assistant vivekanand@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2073
80 Midhun P Junior Assistant midhunp@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2016
81 Saruhasan J Junior Technician saruhasan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1299
82 Vignesh V Junior Technician vigneshv@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2172
83 Anju Jaison Junior Assistant anjujaison@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2016
84 Mukesh C M Junior Technician mukesh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1499
85 Yogesh R Junior Technician yogeshry@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1499
86 Adarsh T J Junior Assistant adarshtj@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2035
87 Nanavath Nagendhar Naik Junior Assistant nagendhar@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2063
88 Ajitha V Junior Technician ajitha@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2252
89 Vipanchika Celeste R Junior Assistant vipanchika@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2016
90 Trilok S Junior Assistant trilok@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2036
91 Manjusha M Junior Technician manjusham@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1549
92 Jenifer Shaline J Junior Assistant jenifershaline@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1101
93 Manjima O Junior Assistant manjima@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1451
94 Silpa S Junior Assistant silpas@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1251
95 B S Anandu Junior Assistant bsanandu@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2252/2331
96 Sandra Suresh Junior Assistant sandrasuresh@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2053
97 Sivaseelan K Junior Technician sivaseelan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1299
98 Mainak Mukherjee Junior Technician mainak@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2252
99 Akheel Haznan Junior Technician akheelhaznan@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 1549

100 Majush A Multi Tasking Staff manjush@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2001
101 Mafeeq W Multi Tasking Staff mafeeq@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2001
102 Asharaf N Multi Tasking Staff asharafnn@iitpkd.ac.in 0491 209 2038


